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PART NUMBER MATERIAL PART DESCRIPTION

PRINT-ON
HEIGHT 

"A" inches
 [mm]

+/-.031

WIDTH
inches
 [mm]

LENGTH
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[mm]
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O.D.

inches
[mm]

MAX.
CABLE
O.D.

inches
[mm]

STD.
PKG.

CARDS

STD.
CTN.

CARDS

S100X125VARY

GMV3 0.375
[9.52]

1.00
[25.4]

1.25
[31.75]

0.12
[3.07]

0.28
[7.03] 1 10

S100X125VAFY

S100X225VARY

GMV3 0.75
[19.05]

1.00
[25.4]

2.25
[57.15]

0.24
[6.06]

0.48
[12.13] 1 10
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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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2 11/28/16 RVU SEWH JHAC REPLACE MARKING PEN, PFX-0 TO PUFX-0, 

SEE S100X125VARY AND S100X225VARY. GAECN03871

1 3/30/11 RVU ADD NEW ISO VIEW. UPDATE TABLE. REVISE TOLERANCES. 

REMOVE S100X***VAF AND VAR. 6338

0 1/25/07 RVU DRAWING RELEASE. 4855

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

TITLE

SELF-LAM. WIRE MARKER
S100X***VARY AND S100X***VAFY

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]

SEE TABLE.X .12 [3.05] .XXX .015 [.381]
.XX .062 [1.57] ANGLES 

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION C10562

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

RVU 1/25/07 JHAC NTS SHT 1 OF 1 A

NOTES:
1. DIMENSION IN [   ] ARE IN MILLIMETERS.


